Source

Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon

Import & Export

Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit

Date
2025-08-05
2025-07-27
2025-07-12
2025-06-30
2025-06-18

Okoume Order Fulfillment Report

Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com
HS code Product Description Buyers
44072960 AFRICAN OKOUME VENEER LOGS CT OK580212-1, OK580213-3 EUROPLY VENEERS SAS
44072960 OKOUME PEELED LOGS (EXPORT QUALITY) CT OK570201-4 ATLANTIC PLYWOOD & PANELS BV
44072960 OKOUME SAWN BOARDS CT OK560189-2 GLOBAL MARINE TIMBER SUPPLY LTD
44072960 AFRICAN OKOUME LOGS FOR PLYWOOD CT OK550177-6, OK550 OCEANIA WOOD TRADERS PTY LTD
44072960 OKOUME TIMBER (ROUGH CUT) CT OK540165-5 NORDIC PLYWOOD IMPORTS OY

Supplier
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company

Weight (kg)
72,980.00
69,450.00
75,620.00
80,110.00
78,500.00

Quantity (m?3) Purpose Country
178.25 France
170.8 Singapore
182.4 Canada
195.3 UAE
188.9 Indonesia

Origin Country
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon



